PROPOSED AGENDA OF THE NEW MEXICO COUNCIL DELEGATES OF THE NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

May 3, 2023

Special Meeting 10 a.m.

Via Teleconference: 669 900-6833 Zoom meeting ID: 232 628 2566

Passcode: 86515

Presiding	:		_Caucus Leader _ Caucus Whip		
Place: Via Telecommunication, Window Rock, Navajo Nation					
Members Pre	esent: Steven Arviso Norman M. Beg Eugenia Charle	jay _	Amber K. Crot Seth A. Damoi Rickie Nez		son
1. 2.	Call the Me Review the	•	er; the Roll Ca	II; the Invocation	; ; Nays
3.	Purpose of the Caucus Meeting is to nominate 2 delegates representing the State of New Mexico portion of the Navajo Nation to the State Task Force Subcommittee of the NAABIKIYATI Committee of the Navajo Nation Council				
4.	Nomination a b	s for 2 repres	sentatives to tl	ne State Task Fo	orce Subcommittee
5.	Close of the	e Meeting; W	ritten Annound	cements; Adjour	nment Nays

THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. The public is advised that the Navajo Nation Council Agenda and the Agendas of the Standing Committees are not final until adopted by a majority vote of the Navajo Nation Council or the Standing Committee at a Navajo Nation Council or a Standing Committee meeting pursuant to 2 N.N.C. §§163 and 183, Navajo Nation Council Rule of Order